Rank
Comp

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

Card

Golflink No
262180409185 2160320570

11/2181200219 2181200098
23/2181200881 2181200717
39(2181203013 2181202621
38(/2181202261 2181200309
20(2181504145 2181504604

7/2181201921 2181202163
34(2181202349 2181203770
36(/2181202055 2181200104
15/2181202494 2181201366

6/2181203355 2181201474
21{2181203213 2181202103
24(2181201135 2181203014
33/2181202348 2181203513
402181201812 2181202041
35/2181201305 2181200393
32(2181203433 2181201607

5/2181200211 2181200210
44/2181201571 2181201901
29(2181200104 2181201970
16/2181203011 2181203101
30(2181200359 2181200858
31/2181200505 2181200875

28(2181203014 2181201511

24/03/2019 9:15 AM

Member
0000009185

000087
002917
003013
002021
0000004145
001921
002813
002055
002763
003355
003213
000657
002851
001812
001305
003433
001458
003161
000104
003011
003364
000980

003014

Competition Results

23-Mar-2019: 4BBB Championships Rd1

Golfer
Name

Boggis, Gregory; PRICE, GREGORY
Buman, Heath; Fairhall, Travis

Weir, Tony; Richards, Philip

Cottrell, Brian; Corling, Rodney
Bradbury, Benjamin; Day, Bruce
BOWIE, HAYDEN; NINNESS, CRAIG
Wheeler, Jamie; Herbert, Craig
Plumb, Cecil; Tattersall, Anthony
Ashley, Donald; De Wit, Thomas
Nicoll, Anthony; Broadfoot, Allan
Treharne, Larry; McKay, Ron
Hartigan, Stephen; Robards, Stephen
Osborne, Christine; Wallis, Karen
Ritchie, Alfred; Williams, Michael
Bevz, Oscar; McGregor, Brian
Macklin, Daryll; Bailey, Terry
Connell, Robert; Deegan, Anthony
Brown, Richard; Brownsdon, Michael
Baldock, Ronald; Hollingworth, Steven
De Wit, Thomas; Ashley, Cameron
Neilson, Iain; McLeay, Scott

Gooch, Wayne; Parry, Scott

Kalie, Ross; Parkinson, Barry

Wallis, Karen; Armstrong, Susan

Golf System

Saturday, 23 Mar 2019: 4BBB Championships Rd1

Club

Horizons
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Waratah GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
WGA
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

WGA

Union

Handicap
Daily

21/35
14/ 12
27/ 18
23/36
6/9
11/6
26/ 30
28/ 12
9/0
15/ 16
23/15
18 / 24
28/ 20
16/ 18
16/ 31
25/32
7/24
19/32
12/17
0/9
30/ 31
21/19
24 /28

20/ 37

Comp
49 Pts

46 Pts
46 Pts
46 Pts
45 Pts
45 Pts
45 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
43 Pts
42 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
41 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
40 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts
39 Pts

39 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

Tof2



Rank
Comp

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

Card

Golflink No
14(2181200310 2181200475

22/2181200518 2181200535
1/2181200850 2181203885
3/2181200403 2181200472
82181201993 2110803159

37(2181200300 2181200929

27(2181202196 2181202596

432181200223 2181200321

18/2181201839 2181203004

1212181202607 2181201277

17/2181201259 2181201474

25(2181201134 2181200465
9(2181200764 2181203506

1912181504285 2181503770

412080103479 2181203237
4/2181200632 2181202212

42|2080103479 2181201249

13/2181201472 2181200469

2/2181200108 2181203041

24/03/2019 9:15 AM

Member
000310

001810
000850
003387
002408
000300
002749
002422
000501
001453
000058
000615
002875
0000004285
0000003479
002753
0000003479
003280

000108

Competition Results

23-Mar-2019: 4BBB Championships Rd1

Golfer
Name

Chapman, Gary; Irving, Geoffrey
Key, Rod; Laverick, Keith

Coote, David; Tisdell, Marshall
Hamson, Leslie; Humphries, David
Hindman, Matthew; Dorsett, Neil
George, Graham; Black, Robert
McGee, Reginald; Clayton, John
Burkett, Andrew; Dodds, David
Martin, Edwin; Venner, Stephen
Jamieson, David; Beesley, Peter
Porter, Bryan; McKay, Ron
Osborne, William; Howell, Gareth
Searles, Bruce; Conroy, Edward
MORRISON, SCOTT; KITCHEN, WADE
WALTERS, JOHN; Letheby, Stephen
Moran, Les; Crean, Barry
WALTERS, JOHN; Campbell, Jeremy
Martin, Craig; Hughes, Arthur

Sewell, Noel; McDonald, Phillip

Golf System

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Waratah GC

Everglades CC
Tanilba Bay GC
Everglades CC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Union

Handicap
Daily
17 /21

28/ 35
19/9
21/24
14/ +1
13/20
29/16
23/32
32/17
17/32
28/ 15
20/8
36 /22
3/1
11/36
19/30
11/36
12/28

32/19

Comp
39 Pts

39 Pts
39 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
38 Pts
37 Pts
37 Pts
36 Pts
36 Pts
35Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts
34 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
29 Pts

27 Pts

Score

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

20f2



